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Public Meeting Attendance Sheet 
PUBLIC MEETING REGARDING DRAFT REGULATORY GUIDE DG-1203:  

CONTAINMENT PERFORMANCE FOR PRESSURE LOADS  
Thursday, October, 8, 2009 1:00PM – 4:00PM  

NRC, Church Street Building, Rockville, MD (Room CSB-6B1)  
 

Name Organization / Company Telephone E-mail 

Joseph Braverman 
Brookhaven National 

Laboratory (BNL) 
631-344-2186 braverman@bnl.gov 

Goutam Bagchi NRC/NRO/DSER 301-415-3305 goutam.bagchi@nrc.gov 

Herman Graves RES/DE 301-251-7625 herman.graves@nrc.gov 

Darrell Murdock RES/NRC 301-251-7629 darell.mudock@nrc.gov 

Mekonen Bayssie NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7489 mekonen.bayssie@nrc.gov 

Mary Drouin NRC/RES/DRA 301-251-7574 mary.drouin@nrc.gov 

Don Helton NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7594 Donald.helton@nrc.gov 

Hernando Candra NRC/RES/DE 301-251-3760 hernando.candra@nrc.gov 

Mike Case NRC/RES/DE 301-251- michael.case@nrc.gov 

Syed Ali NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7638 syed.ali@nrc.gov 

Jose Pires NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7696 jose.pires@nrc.gov 

Abhinav Gupta NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7877 abhinav.gupta@nrc.gov 

Rosemary T. Hogan NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7634 rosemary.hogan@nrc.gov 

Robert Roche-Rivera NRC/RES/DE 301-251-7645 robert.roche@nrc.gov 
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Name Organization / Company Telephone E-mail 

Participants via Conference Bridge:    

Chris Molseed AREVA NP Inc.  chris.molseed@areva.com 

Javeed Munshi Bechtel Power Corporation  jamunshi@bechtel.com 

Ted Robinson Citizen Power  robinson@citizenpower.com 
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